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House
RACF 3 Storey
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44

3
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43,164
9,680
7,899

60,743 m2

Villa / House

Minimum lot size

Residential Aged Care Facility

Apartment Block

Larger lot size

LEGEND

  Potential with 130 bed RCF

  Site Area                          = 116,279
  RCF Site                          =     8,100
  (@1:1FSR)
  Residual Land                  = 108,179

  ILU fsr 0.5:1                     =    54,089

  Total Floor Space           =    62,189
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